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W a s h i n g t o n ’ s 
Thanksgiving Proclamation

October 3, 1789
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Party

Political Party

50.2
63.3 81.3

Democrat
Republicans

No Party
Other

A g e
69.5

54.5
71.0 68.5

63.5

18-24
25-34

35-44 45-64
65+

G e n d e r
Female Male

60.2
14.9

23.1

69.6

18.3
12.1

E t hn i c i t y

Asian Black Hispanic White
Other

76.8
62.6

59.9 66.3 67.0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                   

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                   

65.7

16.6 17.7

All Groups

Support
Oppose Not Sure
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https://conventionofstates.com/news/j
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For more information go https://conventionofstates.com

 
 

 


